
Elk Grove High School  

Lady Herd Basketball 
 

 

 

 
2018-2019 Schedule 

 

DATE  DAY   OPPONENT    LOCATION  TIMES (JV/VAR) 

Nov 17  Saturday Scrimmages    Modesto Christian 

Nov 19  Monday Tokay (Varsity Foundation Game) Elk Grove   6:00 

Nov 29-Dec 1 Thurs-Sat Cartwright Tournament  Elk Grove   TBA 

Dec 4  Tuesday Valley     Elk Grove  5:30 7:00 

Dec 6-8 Thurs-Sat Modesto Christian Var Tourney Modesto Chr.   TBA 

Dec 6-8 Thurs-Sat River City JV Tournament   River City  TBA  

Dec 11  Tuesday Woodcreek    Woodcreek  5:30 7:00 

Dec 13-15 Thurs-Sat Bella Vista JV Tournament  Bella Vista  TBA 

Dec 22  Saturday Rio Americano   Golden 1 Ctr   TBA 

Dec 27-29 Thurs-Sat West Coast Jamboree   TBA    TBA 

Dec 27-29 Thurs-Sat Lincoln JV tournament  Lincoln  TBA 

 

DELTA LEAGUE 

Jan 2  Wednesday Pleasant Grove   Elk Grove  5:30 7:00 

Jan 4  Friday  Davis     Davis   5:30 7:00 

Jan 7  Monday Cosumnes Oaks   Cosumnes Oaks 5:30 7:00 

Jan 9  Wednesday St. Francis    Elk Grove   5:30 7:00 

Jan 11  Friday  Franklin    Elk Grove  5:30 7:00 

Jan 16  Wednesday Sheldon    Sheldon  5:30 7:00 

Jan 18  Friday  Pleasant Grove   Pleasant Grove 5:30 7:00 

Jan 19  Saturday Pitman (MLK Showcase)  Modesto Christian  10:30 

Jan 22  Tuesday Davis     Elk Grove  5:30 7:00 

Jan 25  Friday  Cosumnes Oaks   Elk Grove  5:30 7:00 

Jan 29  Tuesday St. Francis    St. Francis  5:30 7:00 

Feb 1  Friday  Franklin    Franklin  5:30 7:00 

Feb 8  Friday  Sheldon    Elk Grove   5:30 7:00 

 

PLAYOFFS 

FEBRUARY 11-FEBRUARY 23 SECTION PLAYOFFS TBA    TBA 

 

 

 

 

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: JOHN HEFFERNAN  SCHOOL MASCOT: THUNDERING HERD 

PRINCIPAL:   EUGENE CHRISTMAS   SCHOOL COLORS: NAVY/GOLD 

FAX: (916) 685-5515      LEAGUE: DELTA LEAGUE 

 

 

Nov 14, 2018 

~Be The Best~ 

 

      Varsity Head Coach 
      Trisha Campbell 
      (916) 686-7741  

 

 

 
 

 

9800 Elk Grove-Florin Rd. 
Elk Grove, CA  95624 

Varsity Assistant: Dave Crawford  JV Head Coach: Anthony Johnson   


